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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

07

13

34
CLEO
TRELEASE

3-0

TONI
CHAPLIN

0-3

11 100 95 41 26 40 44 29 40 70 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 52 2 1 33 13 30 30 100 28 55 44 26 39 23 40 0 8 0 26 0 51 6 1
44 45 26 45 45 60 55 13 86 82 30 82 37 66 37 100 131 36 28 62 0 2 30 2 2
30 60 45 60 96 34 60 60 16 20 20 33 20 70 30 18 57 100 44 44 84 40 0 30 14 1

1.00 4.31
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

70

14

39
MEL
SHARPE

3-0

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

0-3

40 40 38 6 11 108 45 13 45 57 43 55 35 55 1 26 54 25 81 7 13 95 47 23 40 36 34 36 20
60 41 96 100 80 17 78 0 29 26 29 1 33 39 26 42 95 60 58 32 24 116
100 47 28 38 60 94 24 56 22 32 29 32 1 40 58 57 29 27 30 79 29 44 36 30 72

3.08 0.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

77

16

89
CHERYL
REID

0-3

CLARE
CHAPLIN

3-0

42 40 57 45 31 35 47 29 86 27 89 20 80 58 45 26 60 60 60 23 69 30 69
13 57 57 71 28 51 29 29 95 51 30 20 60 85 45 53 60 45 60 55 22 16 28 16
41 29 57 29 30 57 95 29 76 36 30 22 85 45 41 95 61 30 24 60 20 0 40 31 40

0.00 0.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

80

14

87
KAYLEIGH
ADAMS

3-2

LISA
WHITE

2-3

41 45 66 36 26 100 13 21 174 1 81 81 100 55 100 44 40 19 40 2
25 100 41 38 7 40 60 41 26 28 41 22 0 12 20 44 20 1 35 45 21 39 60 22 45 140 30 24 20 10 0 0 8 45 2 1
100 32 46 22 55 92 32 115 0 0 0 7 35 7 2 60 85 22 41 7 24 57 9 11 85 60 33 40
25 26 62 50 36 58 82 26 24 86 30 26 22 28 29 100 45 62 26 15 118 36 20 32 20 2
13 81 26 100 45 100 96 30 0 0 0 0 10 37 10 2 75 26 20 22 85 45 81 41 58 28 10 0 36 10

6.15 5.58
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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1
2
3
4
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

18

12

64
CHARLEY
PUTMAN

3-0

REBECCA
BOWEN

0-3

58 80 26 70 85 28 70 0 44 0 40 32 40 21 34 20 13 24 41 119 15 11 66 30 137 1
60 41 41 41 80 62 50 58 36 0 32 32 32 41 81 38 29 85 40 20 49 26 17 32 33 43
60 28 42 4 28 25 60 32 26 60 100 36 35 36 1 41 67 21 13 34 30 45 30 42 28 40 33 110

1.00 1.19
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

84

13

14

MEL
SHARPE

KAYLEIGH
ADAMS
3-2

LISA
WHITE

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON
2-3

40 15 38 33 62 11 26 43 102 91 0 20 15 5 41 5 1 45 40 85 61 23 41 60 34 44 40 0 22 0 0 42 6
40 7 28 43 39 29 85 44 40 69 69 6 0 0 0 45 2 9 60 70 45 55 20 30 17 100 47 30 0 0 0 18 44 18 1
41 11 8 60 43 25 65 30 25 52 30 141 81 45 60 15 36 84 21 80 39 20 20 33 20
60 41 42 30 82 60 49 45 36 24 0 32 35 32 60 28 41 41 60 25 85 20 9 52 22 33 58
34 60 81 11 57 25 58 73 42 20 40 33 40 80 9 60 26 41 81 100 50 34 10 0 33 10 1

1.02 2.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

53

14

47

CHARLEY
PUTMAN

CLEO
TRELEASE
1-3

REBECCA
BOWEN

CLARE
CHAPLIN
3-1

45 76 84 85 100 57 41 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 48 8 1 26 12 26 75 26 83 26 41 62 25 64 27 0 0 0 8 48 8
38 100 100 40 30 30 41 22 20 55 21 33 4 2 85 41 25 66 36 40 80 100 0 14 0 14 34 14 1
60 36 45 95 81 134 18 0 0 32 29 32 1 68 45 45 15 64 26 45 26 29 27 138
60 26 100 70 81 32 18 132 1 74 15 140 41 121 50 60 20 60 2

5.34 3.61
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CHERRYTREE LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Cleo Trelease W 3 0 13.07 1.00 1503 115 1 0 0 1
Mel Sharpe W 3 0 16.70 3.08 1503 90 3 0 0 3
Cheryl Reid L 0 3 15.77 0.00 1372 87 0 0 0
Kayleigh Adams W 3 2 13.80 6.15 2305 167 6 0 0 6
charley putman W 3 0 15.18 1.00 1503 99 1 0 0 1
TOTALS W 12 5 14.67 11.23 8186 558 11 0 0 11

FLYING ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Toni Chaplin L 0 3 13.34 4.31 1481 111 4 0 0 4
Alison Gabriel-Wotton L 0 3 14.39 0.00 1295 90 0 0 0
Clare Chaplin W 3 0 16.89 0.00 1503 89 0 0 0
lisa white L 2 3 14.87 5.58 2453 165 4 1 0 5
Rebecca Bowen L 0 3 12.64 1.19 1213 96 1 0 0 1
TOTALS L 5 12 14.42 11.08 7945 551 9 1 0 10

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mel Sharpe W 3 2 14.03 1.02 1347 96 1 0 0 1
Kayleigh Adams W 3 2 11.53 0.00 1015 88 0 0 0
charley putman L 1 3 14.70 3.00 970 66 3 0 0 3
Cleo Trelease L 1 3 14.35 2.34 890 62 2 0 0 2
TOTALS 4 5 13.53 6.36 4222 312 6 0 0 6

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
lisa white L 2 3 14.47 2.00 1418 98 2 0 0 2
Alison Gabriel-Wotton L 2 3 11.64 0.00 1013 87 0 0 0
Rebecca Bowen W 3 1 16.21 2.61 1102 68 1 1 0 2
Clare Chaplin W 3 1 12.52 1.00 764 61 1 0 0 1
TOTALS 5 4 13.68 5.61 4297 314 4 1 0 5
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

88

12

74
JAN
ARTHUR

0-3

KATIE
MILLER

3-0

89 24 95 43 21 40 43 25 34 67 15 3 0 39 2 45 45 81 26 25 8 25 71 25 50 35 26 39 38 39
52 34 37 21 43 50 38 16 67 29 52 37 17 39 8 23 21 43 40 41 40 60 30 45 30 9 59 28 32 40 32
10 26 18 45 22 30 37 26 40 40 24 45 25 45 42 68 41 30 46 26 60 25 40 85 30 78 20 10 0 10 40 10

0.00 0.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

79

11

47
LISA
DAW

0-3

HELEN
WOOLLEY

3-0

45 24 25 70 60 87 35 71 30 30 0 9 0 0 0 45 15 55 30 26 19 22 45 20 43 45 43 85 37 21 0 0 10 47 10
61 44 21 36 11 62 45 85 58 0 24 0 18 18 0 9 0 0 54 9 40 7 100 30 7 22 43 58 66 41 34 13 35 0 0 0 0 5 53 5 1
22 45 24 30 37 11 20 20 41 35 30 216 22 24 85 45 45 24 60 98 0 88 10 31 10

0.00 1.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

49

8

40
CHLOE
PHARE

3-0

PAM
MILLER

0-3

43 22 9 60 7 26 95 41 60 30 60 8 20 0 20 44 20 25 55 55 22 92 26 42 41 20 50 47 0 0 6 10 45 10
25 3 25 19 80 26 29 13 40 45 23 46 33 28 33 15 0 10 0 4 64 4 39 26 38 16 25 35 47 27 13 28 40 26 35 19 67 15 1 0 0 0 63 4
61 20 22 34 9 40 30 80 81 36 48 5 0 25 0 5 0 0 3 0 69 2 26 38 37 27 28 73 86 21 47 54 39 0 3 16 0 0 4 0 0 0 69 2

0.00 0.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

44

9

51
CAROLINE
SNELL

0-3

GEMMA
FRIEND

3-0

70 12 36 37 18 23 34 51 27 20 24 52 23 33 21 45 20 24 32 17 15 55 42 47 63 42 32 20 5 28 25 14 40 46 40
55 23 71 57 35 32 43 71 31 45 7 12 3 8 0 0 0 51 8 17 41 58 68 44 28 40 20 39 36 6 24 24 36 0 0 20 51 20
26 10 26 63 44 33 87 34 12 27 51 45 25 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 60 2 27 35 39 37 3 35 55 3 28 53 37 27 7 25 44 30 0 0 0 0 61 16

0.00 0.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

34

9

47
PAM
POWLESLAND

3-0

LIZ
LONG

0-3

43 23 12 75 41 28 57 29 44 70 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 62 14 4 41 46 23 21 28 43 25 45 66 22 27 21 19 13 26 0 12 9 0 60 10
9 13 26 41 24 22 34 71 37 123 101 33 101 2 20 93 69 47 55 45 12 40 28 47 32 33 13
21 89 30 39 9 39 72 70 26 10 64 0 16 8 0 0 4 2 0 0 66 2 39 56 21 58 78 26 25 3 25 42 26 7 43 36 0 8 0 4 0 2 63 2

2.24 0.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

93

11

47

CAROLINE
SNELL

TRACY
ARMSTRONG
3-1

HELEN
WOOLLEY

LIZ
LONG
1-3

40 7 39 21 43 43 76 100 40 40 38 14 36 14 1 15 7 45 3 45 10 125 41 84 26 80 0 36 20 1
9 41 23 66 44 33 30 45 48 9 24 83 0 28 14 4 48 4 15 23 32 19 9 66 55 23 36 19 53 18 47 42 0 45 44
11 41 13 30 21 89 19 79 37 33 35 33 38 11 42 11 89 45 46 56 7 20 45 20 61 44 28 21 0 0 19 45 19
75 43 12 27 27 45 27 30 37 22 34 58 38 26 41 26 60 39 22 41 5 21 26 22 82 38 22 33 43 39 47

1.00 1.25
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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27
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41

LISA
DAW

KATHY
BOWEN
1-3

SAM
TODD

KATIE
MILLER
3-1

49 20 11 20 60 30 34 80 14 38 30 44 33 0 0 21 48 17 37 53 37 90 34 13 6 13 22 44 36 76 18 0 0 8 14 50 14
100 84 28 26 7 39 27 48 32 75 35 32 35 1 31 22 63 65 38 41 19 22 7 25 30 168
60 66 22 62 120 80 22 39 14 8 6 33 2 1 40 41 36 37 31 45 58 97 21 59 0 36 35 36
92 30 62 22 60 34 40 15 28 43 27 33 48 82 40 87 58 29 60 57 72 0 8 8 33 8

2.20 0.00
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PLYMOUTH INNS AND OUTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
JAN ARTHUR L 0 3 11.88 0.00 1425 120 0 0 0
LISA DAW L 0 3 9.79 0.00 1263 129 0 0 0
CHLOE PHARE W 3 0 8.49 0.00 1503 177 0 0 0
CAROLINE SNELL L 0 3 9.44 0.00 1473 156 0 0 0
PAM POWLESLAND W 3 0 9.34 2.24 1503 161 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 6 9 9.65 2.24 7167 743 2 0 0 2

KINGS ARM
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Katie Miller W 3 0 12.74 0.00 1503 118 0 0 0
Helen Woolley W 3 0 11.47 1.00 1503 131 1 0 0 1
Pam Miller L 0 3 8.40 0.00 1487 177 0 0 0
Gemma Friend W 3 0 9.51 0.00 1503 158 0 0 0
Liz Long L 0 3 9.47 0.00 1478 156 0 0 0
TOTALS W 9 6 10.10 1.00 7474 740 1 0 0 1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
CAROLINE SNELL W 3 1 10.62 0.00 892 84 0 0 0
TRACY ARMSTRONG W 3 1 13.27 1.00 1101 83 1 0 0 1
LISA DAW L 1 3 13.16 2.20 1013 77 2 0 0 2
KATHY BOWEN L 1 3 13.39 0.00 924 69 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 4 12.56 3.20 3930 313 3 0 0 3

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Helen Woolley L 1 3 13.75 1.25 1196 87 1 0 0 1
Liz Long L 1 3 8.94 0.00 697 78 0 0 0
Sam Todd W 3 1 10.53 0.00 811 77 0 0 0
Katie Miller W 3 1 14.44 0.00 1025 71 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 4 11.91 1.25 3729 313 1 0 0 1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

33

9

67
JEN
STOKES

1-3

BEX
STOKES

3-1

25 22 25 60 25 28 95 33 22 54 38 44 0 0 0 25 0 51 5 23 39 40 22 26 35 17 33 24 59 40 48 55 22 0 9 9 50 9
61 61 60 11 29 11 17 42 13 85 75 0 20 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 65 2 35 23 27 43 23 24 13 51 32 39 29 55 41 30 4 0 26 0 3 0 66 3
80 62 33 60 41 60 41 25 79 0 0 0 0 15 3 0 0 0 54 2 47 50 17 32 38 39 40 26 37 35 42 36 24 19 0 0 9 10 52 10
65 22 41 41 48 30 33 26 9 80 8 24 36 74 74 33 28 40 28 14 32 47 79 66 29 25 6 39 6

0.00 0.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

70

16

21
RHEA
WINSOR

3-2

JANE
DOROTHY

2-3

41 60 30 60 58 60 28 24 92 27 48 20 68 39 45 20 85 125 35 32 32 30 32 1
47 60 50 43 140 45 26 58 32 26 32 1 62 28 30 78 20 34 24 125 24 100 1
85 41 43 100 58 36 11 52 67 8 29 8 1 22 48 43 109 26 38 46 21 83 27 30 38 1
55 60 40 81 81 100 30 15 3 0 30 36 1 40 9 33 13 45 28 140 56 97 40 28 40 1
28 65 26 29 45 60 40 45 60 29 74 33 74 85 23 95 44 100 98 20 4 0 0 16 33 16 1

3.40 5.99
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

16

13

46
TRACY
WARE

3-0

ANGIE
MOXEY

0-3

47 60 83 64 30 45 22 65 33 52 29 52 7 66 79 33 41 77 57 41 64 18 30 18
44 30 100 85 30 40 100 32 40 25 40 2 13 29 33 17 79 57 27 26 24 220
41 45 22 40 45 41 80 85 77 21 0 2 2 39 2 36 43 7 20 30 89 40 19 83 76 23 22 0 39 13

2.00 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

72

12

93
CLAIRE
SPRAGUE

2-3

MARY
MELTON

3-2

83 39 43 39 26 60 55 85 32 29 0 0 0 0 10 44 10 22 21 24 45 94 39 43 49 18 41 19 42 0 30 3 45 11
26 45 45 54 134 57 28 81 25 0 0 2 0 2 42 2 1 38 24 30 44 51 21 36 19 123 33 36 0 34 12 40 12 1
85 66 41 39 76 29 97 36 16 16 28 16 28 43 39 7 74 41 45 45 81 21 30 77
35 41 14 26 41 17 9 26 44 27 41 37 36 143 81 52 12 43 41 71 21 40 40 9 27 64 36 64
43 19 34 45 56 34 61 39 80 31 27 33 32 40 40 56 45 45 45 22 134 34 16 0 24 36 24 1

1.34 2.57
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

04

13

18
SAL
MCDERMOTT

0-3

SUE
HORN

3-0

28 6 26 85 26 11 30 45 70 26 45 28 60 0 0 0 0 0 54 15 41 43 25 26 41 26 41 85 36 97 20 0 10 0 0 0 2 8 53 8
30 41 26 49 25 22 7 66 45 60 30 33 100 40 11 70 81 40 40 15 45 87 32 30 10 36 10
14 26 41 3 47 60 9 42 15 27 244 26 140 80 41 81 29 29 35 40 25 40 1

0.00 1.40
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

73

16

38

CLAIRE
SPRAGUE

JEN
STOKES
1-3

MARY
MELTON

SUE
HORN
3-1

45 41 23 22 4 29 85 54 24 198 85 45 76 36 22 100 97 40 23 40 1
94 20 41 41 18 64 22 58 52 33 58 32 58 46 36 39 85 40 43 40 41 16 76 17 33 22
18 81 9 45 26 26 53 100 49 40 34 0 0 0 42 20 1 81 35 97 45 18 39 40 42 21 65 14 0 0 4 42 4
60 25 44 100 58 22 40 21 152 1 89 140 22 85 62 47 0 56 23 56 1

2.00 2.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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52

14
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RHEA
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TRACY
WARE
3-1

JANE
DOROTHY

ANGIE
MOXEY
1-3

60 32 41 100 60 28 100 58 22 26 22 2 50 6 24 60 29 61 95 43 24 133
26 83 21 30 41 65 60 99 72 0 30 4 93 33 57 39 28 64 48 24 11 28 76 33 76
60 40 140 62 23 95 41 20 20 26 20 1 26 25 45 52 26 36 26 33 24 232
85 100 60 60 22 58 40 22 54 26 54 1 5 54 28 74 98 17 3 54 58 27 110

4.40 0.00
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QUEEN BEES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jen Stokes L 1 3 9.33 0.00 1923 206 0 0 0
Rhea Winsor W 3 2 16.70 3.40 2421 145 2 1 0 3
Tracy Ware W 3 0 16.16 2.00 1503 93 2 0 0 2
Claire Sprague L 2 3 12.72 1.34 2328 183 1 0 0 1
Sal McDermott L 0 3 10.04 0.00 1144 114 0 0 0
TOTALS L 9 11 12.58 6.74 9319 741 5 1 0 6

HEAVITREE HOPEFULS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Bex Stokes W 3 1 9.67 0.00 2001 207 0 0 0
Jane Dorothy L 2 3 16.21 5.99 2351 145 4 1 0 5
Angie Moxey L 0 3 13.46 0.00 1252 93 0 0 0
Mary Melton W 3 2 12.93 2.57 2417 187 2 0 0 2
Sue Horn W 3 0 13.18 1.40 1503 114 0 1 0 1
TOTALS W 11 9 12.77 9.96 9524 746 6 2 0 8

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Claire Sprague L 1 3 13.44 0.00 833 62 0 0 0
Jen Stokes L 1 3 14.05 2.00 801 57 2 0 0 2
Rhea Winsor W 3 1 18.39 2.40 1048 57 1 1 0 2
Tracy Ware W 3 1 18.67 2.00 952 51 2 0 0 2
TOTALS 4 4 16.01 6.40 3634 227 5 1 0 6

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mary Melton W 3 1 14.63 0.00 922 63 0 0 0
Sue Horn W 3 1 18.28 2.40 1060 58 1 1 0 2
Jane Dorothy L 1 3 14.49 0.00 826 57 0 0 0
Angie Moxey L 1 3 13.78 0.00 703 51 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 4 15.33 2.40 3511 229 1 1 0 2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

94

23

34

PHIL
TOLLY

1-4

ANDY
DENNING

4-1

41 55 22 44 99 15 240 99 41 85 121 97 58 18 58 1
28 83 60 95 66 38 57 21 74 29 60 44 100 140 92 36 20 36 2
60 41 43 99 11 85 78 52 32 25 32 140 60 137 58 39 37 0 22 0 27 8 2
140 100 26 99 40 40 40 21 16 2 105 58 95 60 46 93 44 20 44 1
70 40 60 40 28 98 44 21 121 134 85 26 140 17 83 12 4 22 4 2

2.40 10.17

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

85

22

87

LUKE
COTTRELL

4-2

CHARLIE
WILES

2-4

125 73 95 60 42 106 18 106 2 44 31 47 60 85 84 18 150
21 85 84 42 99 54 81 19 14 27 2 58 45 83 100 45 44 54 32 40 26 40 1
96 60 180 95 12 70 0+1 119 53 140 130 59 15 59 3
91 96 100 35 59 84 27 5 4 25 4 1 25 59 58 121 100 43 55 0 24 40 2
85 96 85 40 61 84 50 20 50 78 57 41 29 180 76 24 21 16 0+1
44 96 85 95 65 56 60 21 60 180 81 56 100 37 37 18 10 1+1

5.11 11.70

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

94

27

25

LUKE
ROBERTS

2-4

CHRIS
HUNT

4-2

60 100 100 140 60 15 41 3 81 60 140 100 120 15 120 3
100 59 80 96 38 76 20 21 32 1 60 45 60 100 45 45 138 8 22 8 2
85 100 100 58 29 43 55 21 31 2 125 140 60 41 97 22 16 21 16 2
100 96 55 180 70 15 70 1+1 45 95 96 88 123 15 54 1
85 140 180 56 40 13 40 1+1 140 100 60 137 12 64 3
45 41 83 45 60 100 18 127 1 70 60 100 134 30 43 64 21 64 2

13.40 15.97

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

93

25

62

SHAUN
HURRELL

1-4

DAVE
WITT

4-1

85 180 40 60 60 44 32 20 32 0+1 60 82 85 100 69 85 18 20 1
100 43 60 81 100 77 18 40 2 140 100 100 54 47 40 20 20 20 3
43 43 41 85 85 44 18 160 100 60 140 95 98 8 16 8 2
97 140 100 44 94 22 18 4 2 43 140 100 60 92 30 36 19 36 2
28 60 60 26 42 43 30 60 24 152 81 60 121 50 59 58 52 20 24 20 1

6.20 10.41

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

88

25

73

MARK
VELLACOTT

4-2

ANDY
STEED

2-4

45 100 81 100 105 70 18 70 3 60 59 70 140 60 42 18 70 1
100 100 22 59 60 31 18 129 2 45 100 120 125 91 20 18 20 3
81 43 100 43 100 15 134 2 95 100 85 140 49 32 18 32 2
60 100 100 100 60 56 25 20 25 3 60 100 121 80 23 114 18 3 3
121 100 85 100 55 40 18 40 3 25 134 140 60 82 50 18 10 2
81 100 81 59 125 55 17 55 2 22 40 97 95 26 15 221

15.51 13.34

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

05

18

50

TODD
WOODBURY

4-0

DAN
BEVAN

0-4

60 41 39 60 140 100 61 21 61 2 15 60 43 27 43 42 18 271
100 140 100 65 96 14 96 3 80 65 43 123 44 15 146 1
60 85 100 100 60 36 40 15 5 26 5 2 53 45 59 85 41 74 78 46 24 20
81 43 140 77 140 0 20 19 20 2 100 27 40 45 40 25 100 21 124 2

10.60 3.23

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

10

26

84

SCOTT
ANDREWS

1-4

PAUL
MILFORD

4-1

60 62 46 43 140 15 150 1 100 96 98 137 30 40 16 40 2
57 125 140 60 99 10 6 21 4 2 100 59 120 83 87 14 38 19 38 2
58 86 58 60 41 15 198 100 60 140 48 100 53 18 53 3
85 100 60 28 94 84 50 20 50 1 23 100 58 55 130 46 18 89 2
100 134 97 82 63 17 18 8 2 77 140 78 100 66 30 10 19 10 2

7.39 12.67

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

21

24

14

STEPHEN
PIKE

0-4

BRANDON
STOW

4-0

60 41 41 60 26 28 96 21 149 100 100 41 30 41 59 75 55 24 55 2
59 63 59 100 41 40 99 21 40 1 100 100 100 99 44 48 10 19 10 3
100 43 60 121 97 70 6 21 4 2 100 57 64 140 60 60 0 20 23 20 2
60 46 100 100 70 32 18 93 2 100 100 60 96 105 40 17 40 3

5.21 10.45

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

67

29

40

JUNIOR
HOWARD

1-4

OWEN
BATES

4-1

85 43 57 40 59 97 18 120 180 77 140 44 20 40 17 40 1+1
140 90 41 100 12 130 2 140 180 95 78 8 13 8 1+1
46 84 60 95 92 104 20 19 20 1 24 100 60 40 96 57 18 124 1
59 19 139 24 81 20 18 159 1 60 100 131 140 30 40 17 40 3
100 43 29 48 23 174 18 84 2 140 100 45 121 55 40 16 40 3

7.57 14.72

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6
X

7 8 9 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

8
X

9
X

W
6

 OP: mark vellacott 25.88  OP: owen bates 29.40
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HALFMOONA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
phil tolly L 1 4 19.94 2.40 2054 103 1 1 0 2
luke cottrell W 4 2 23.85 5.11 2934 123 3 0 1 3+1
luke roberts L 2 4 26.94 13.40 2775 103 7 2 2 9+2
shaun hurrell L 1 4 21.93 6.20 2149 98 3 1 1 4+1
mark vellacott W 4 2 25.88 15.51 2743 106 15 0 0 15
todd woodbury W 4 0 25.05 10.60 2004 80 5 4 0 9
scott andrews L 1 4 24.10 7.39 2145 89 4 2 0 6
stephen pike L 0 4 21.21 5.21 1718 81 5 0 0 5
Junior Howard L 1 4 23.67 7.57 2012 85 4 2 0 6
TOTALS L 18 28 23.66 0.00 20534 868 47 12 4 59+4

MUFF BOYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
andy denning W 4 1 23.34 10.17 2497 107 5 3 0 8
charlie wiles L 2 4 22.87 11.70 2790 122 6 1 2 7+2
chris hunt W 4 2 27.25 15.97 2888 106 10 3 0 13
dave witt W 4 1 25.62 10.41 2485 97 6 3 0 9
andy steed L 2 4 25.73 13.34 2702 105 8 3 0 11
dan bevan L 0 4 18.50 3.23 1443 78 3 0 0 3
paul milford W 4 1 26.84 12.67 2416 90 9 2 0 11
brandon stow W 4 0 24.14 10.45 2004 83 9 1 0 10
owen bates W 4 1 29.40 14.72 2381 81 5 4 2 9+2
TOTALS W 28 18 24.86 0.00 21606 869 61 20 4 81+4


